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RICE

Mixed Roast Meat on Steamed Rice

Mixed Roast Meat on Steamed Rice - off bone

King Prawn Fried Rice

Chicken Fried Rice

Minced Beef Fried Rice

Yang Chow Fried Rice

Seafood Fried Rice with Black Truffle

Fujian Fried Rice

Chinese Smoked Sausage and Meat Fried Rice

Thai Style Seafood Fried Rice with Pineapple

King Prawn on Steamed Rice with Egg Sauce

Beef in Black Bean Sauce with Bitter Melon on Steamed Rice
Fish Fillet, Pork Belly & Tofu on Steamed Rice
Aubergine, Minced Pork & Salted Fish on Steamed Rice
Yin Yang Fried Rice

Pork Chop Cantonese Style on Steamed Rice

Beef Brisket on Steamed Rice

Salted Fish and Diced Chicken Fried Rice

Braised Roasted Pork Belly & Tofu on Steamed Rice
Beef Brisket on Steamed Rice

Shredded Pork with Green Beans on Steamed Rice

£15.00

£17.00

£17.00

£14.00

£14.00

£14.00

£19.00

£22.00

£18.00

£22.00

£17.00

£18.00

£18.00

£16.00

£22.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00
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NOODLES

Singapore Style Vermicelli - Vegetarian Option
Dry Beef Ho Fan

Seafood Udon

Seafood Chow Mein / Ho Fan

King Prawn Chow Mein/ Ho Fan

Special Chow Mein / Ho Fan

Shredded Pork Chow Mein/ Ho Fan

Chicken Chow Mein/ Ho Fan

Beef Chow Mein/ Ho Fan

Amoy Style Vermicelli Vegetarian Option

Won Ton Noodles Soup

Stir Fried Seafood Udon Noodles with XO Sauce
Stir Fried Seafood Ho Fan with XO Sauce

King Prawn Ho Fan with Egg Sauce

Mixed Roast Meat Chow Mein

Vermicelli with Pork & Prawn

Beef in Black Bean Sauce with Bitter Melon Chow Mein
Chopped Ribs in Black Bean Sauce Chow Mein / Ho Fan
Beef Brisket Stir Fried / Soup with Ho Fan / Noodles
Char Kway Teow - Cantonese Style

Stir Fried Mixed Shredded Meats Udon Noodles
Shredded Roast Duck & Pickled Vegetables Vermicelli
Shanghai fried noodles

E-Fu Noodles with Enoki Mushroom & Dried Scallop
E-Fu Noodles

Stir Fried Choi Sum Ho Fan

La Han Chow Mein
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£15.00
£15.00
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£17.00
£17.00
£18.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£16.00
£19.00
£18.00
£17.00

£16.00 Off Bone - £18.00

£16.00
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