

飯類	RICE	
三燒飯	Mixed Roast Meat on Steamed Rice	£15.00
三燒飯 (去骨)	Mixed Roast Meat on Steamed Rice - off bone	£17.00
蝦球炒飯	King Prawn Fried Rice	£17.00
雞炒飯	Chicken Fried Rice	£14.00
生炒牛肉飯	Minced Beef Fried Rice	£14.00
揚州炒飯	Yang Chow Fried Rice	£14.00
黑松露海鮮炒飯	Seafood Fried Rice with Black Truffle	£19.00
福建炒飯	Fujian Fried Rice	£22.00
黃金臘味炒飯	Chinese Smoked Sausage and Meat Fried Rice	£18.00
泰式三鮮菠蘿炒飯	Thai Style Seafood Fried Rice with Pineapple	£22.00
滑蛋蝦球飯	King Prawn on Steamed Rice with Egg Sauce	£17.00
豉汁涼瓜牛肉飯	Beef in Black Bean Sauce with Bitter Melon on Steamed Rice	£18.00
紅燒班腩豆腐飯	Fish Fillet, Pork Belly & Tofu on Steamed Rice	£18.00
咸魚茄子飯	Aubergine, Minced Pork & Salted Fish on Steamed Rice	£16.00
鴛鴦炒飯	Yin Yang Fried Rice	£22.00
西汁豬扒飯	Pork Chop Cantonese Style on Steamed Rice	£15.00
牛腩飯	Beef Brisket on Steamed Rice	£15.00
咸魚雞粒炒飯	Salted Fish and Diced Chicken Fried Rice	£15.00
火腩豆腐飯	Braised Roasted Pork Belly & Tofu on Steamed Rice	£15.00
牛腩飯	Beef Brisket on Steamed Rice	£15.00
四季豆肉絲飯	Shredded Pork with Green Beans on Steamed Rice	£15.00



粉 麵 NOODLES	
-------------	--

星州炒米		Singapore Style Vermicelli - Vegetarian Option	£15.00
干炒牛河		Dry Beef Ho Fan	£15.00
三鮮炒烏冬	_	Seafood Udon	£18.00
三鮮炒麵 /	河	Seafood Chow Mein / Ho Fan	£17.00
蝦球炒麵 /	河	King Prawn Chow Mein/ Ho Fan	£17.00
招牌炒麵 /	河	Special Chow Mein / Ho Fan	£18.00
肉絲炒麵 /	河	Shredded Pork Chow Mein/ Ho Fan	£15.00
雞球炒麵 /	河	Chicken Chow Mein/ Ho Fan	£15.00
牛肉炒麵 /	河	Beef Chow Mein/ Ho Fan	£15.00
廈門炒米		Amoy Style Vermicelli Vegetarian Option	£15.00
鮮蝦雲吞湯	麵	Won Ton Noodles Soup	£16.00
XO 醬乾炒	海鮮烏冬	Stir Fried Seafood Udon Noodles with XO Sauce	£19.00
XO 醬乾炒	海鮮河粉	Stir Fried Seafood Ho Fan with XO Sauce	£18.00
滑蛋蝦球炒	〉河	King Prawn Ho Fan with Egg Sauce	£17.00
三燒炒湯河	「/麵	Mixed Roast Meat Chow Mein £16.00	Off Bone - £18.00
家鄉炒米粉	}	Vermicelli with Pork & Prawn	£16.00
涼瓜牛肉炒	〉麵 / 河	Beef in Black Bean Sauce with Bitter Melon Chow Mein	£18.00
豉汁排骨炒	〉麵 / 河	Chopped Ribs in Black Bean Sauce Chow Mein / Ho Fan	£15.00
牛腩炒湯河	「/麵	Beef Brisket Stir Fried / Soup with Ho Fan / Noodles	£15.00
炒貴刁		Char Kway Teow - Cantonese Style	£15.00
乾炒三絲烏	冬	Stir Fried Mixed Shredded Meats Udon Noodles	£16.00
雪菜火鴨絲	紋米	Shredded Roast Duck & Pickled Vegetables Vermicelli	£16.00
上海粗炒		Shanghai fried noodles	£15.00
金菇瑤柱燜	伊面	E-Fu Noodles with Enoki Mushroom & Dried Scallop	£18.00
乾燒伊麵		E-Fu Noodles	£15.00
乾炒菜心河	「粉	Stir Fried Choi Sum Ho Fan	£14.00
羅漢齋炒麵	Ī	La Han Chow Mein	£14.00

任何河粉改鼓油皇底加 £2.00